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Industrial Hemp Training Program 
Join in on this FREE Industrial Hemp Training Program for Agricultural/Technical Service Providers! 

 

Webinar Trainings—up to 13 CCA credits total 

Each webinar will host a farmer, researcher, or other 
expert practitioner. Webinars will discuss common 
obstacles to growing a successful hemp crop, address 
these issues through field proven technical knowledge, 
and follow a training plan that will best enable the ASP 
to support the farmers. Live on Tuesdays, 12pm-1pm. 
Note: The order of webinar topics is tentative and subject to change. 

UVM Industrial Hemp Conference—CCA credits  

Participating ASPs will attend the 2021 and 2022 
Conferences at no cost to them!   

In-Field Intensive Trainings—CCA credits 

Five (5) in-field intensive trainings will be offered 
during Summer/Fall 2021.  Participating ASPs are 
required to attend at least one.  They will be hosted by 
local collaborating farms/processing facilities. These 
hands-on workshops will foster a stronger working 
knowledge of hemp equipment, soil health, fertility, 
techniques, and technology used to drive a successful 
hemp crop in the Northeast.  

Interested in Enrolling?  
Register by October 26, 2020! 

Sign up online today at: https://uvmindustrialhemptrainingprogram.eventbrite.com  
 
If you have any questions before enrolling in this free program, please contact:  

Heather Darby   (heather.darby@uvm.edu)   802-524-6501 

Catherine Davidson  (catherine.davidson@uvm.edu)  802-524-6501 

John Bruce   (john.bruce@uvm.edu)        802-524-6501 

Scott Lewins   (slewins@uvm.edu)        802-524-6501 

Jennifer Gilbert Jenkins  (gilberjk@morrisville.edu)   315-684-6577 

Stephanie Smith   (stephanie.smith@vermont.gov)  802-661-8051 

John Jemison   (jemison@maine.edu)   207-581-3241 

Sarah Grubin   (sarah.grubin@state.ma.us)  617-626-1787 

Caleb Goossen   (cgoossen@mofga.org)   207-568-6029 

Robert Perry   (robert@nofany.org)   315-988-4000 

To request a disability-related accommodation to participate in this program, please contact 
Susan Brouillette at (802)524-6501 or susan.brouillette@uvm.edu by October 9, 2020. 

Dates: Webinar Topics (choose at least 2 of the 5): 

11/10/20 General Hemp Agronomics 

11/17/20 Integrated Pest Management 

12/1/20 All Things Organic 

12/8/20 Hemp Propagation and Seedling Production 

12/15/20 Modern Hemp Policy 

This material is based upon work supported by the National Institute of Food and Agriculture, U.S. Department of Agriculture, 
through the Northeast Sustainable Agriculture Research and Education program under sub-award  number ENE20-159. 

Dates: Webinar Topics (choose at least 3 of the 6): 

1/5/21 Resinous Hemp Production 

1/12/21 Grain Hemp Production 

1/19/21 Fiber Hemp Production 

1/26/21 Processing Resinous Hemp 

2/2/21 Processing Hemp for Grain 

2/9/21 Processing Hemp for Fiber 

Dates: Webinar Topic (final webinar is mandatory): 

2/16/21 Hemp Panel; Program Wrap Up 

Dates: Webinar Topic (first webinar is mandatory): 

11/3/20 Program Introduction; Business Planning and Economics 

https://uvmindustrialhemptrainingprogram.eventbrite.com

